OFFICIAL CHAPTER EVENTS, 2020

Mar
Mar
Apr
May
May
Jun

Jul
Jul
Aug
Sep
Sep

Oct
Nov
Dec

7

29

19

7

17
19-20

12
18-19
9

13
18-20

11
8
13

First Meet The Chapter of 2020
Spring Fling

West 5

Pre-Premier Event night

Two Roses

Portoroz, Slovenia

We do like to be beside the seaside
Beauvais, France

Over the Hill

The Loop of Henle

Luxembourg - the Bronze
aggrandisement

Third time lucky
Remembrance ride
Chapter Christmas Breakfast

A Chelsea & Fulham or Meridian Chapter membership card is required to participate in ALL
Chapter events. Apply for your FREE membership card today via the website membership page.

- Check the C&F H.0.G. website
regularly for the latest official information on rides & events

Find us on Facebook -

- First Saturday of the month from March to October,
at Warr’s King's Road, from 11am

- The C&F H.0.G. monthly social gathering is held at

opposite the Warr’s King's Road showroom, from 7pm, first Thursday of every month



MERIDIAN

OFFICIAL CHAPTER EVENTS, 2020

Mar
Mar
Apr

May

Jun

Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov

Dec

14
22
26
17
19-20

28
26
23
20
16-18

13

First Meet The Chapter of 2020
The mystery of...

Petal to the Metal

Full Steam Ahead

Portoroz, Slovenia
Last race...
Farthingloe Ramble
The Last Sight
Stormin’ the Barn
French Ride

Poppy Day
Breakfast Meet



