

CHELSEA & FULHAM H.O.G.

OFFICIAL CHAPTER EVENTS, 2020

Mar	7	First Meet The Chapter of 2020
Mar	29	Spring Fling
Apr	19	West 5
May	7	Pre-Premier Event night
May	17	Two Roses
Jun	19-20	PREMIER CHAPTER EVENT
		Portoroz, Slovenia
Jul	12	We do like to be beside the seaside
Jul	18-19	Beauvais, France
Aug	9	Over the Hill
Sep	13	The Loop of Henle
Sep	18-20	Luxembourg - the Bronze
		aggrandisement
Oct	11	Third time lucky
Nov	8	Remembrance ride
Dec	13	Chapter Christmas Breakfast

A Chelsea & Fulham or Meridian Chapter membership card is required to participate in ALL Chapter events. Apply for your FREE membership card today via the website membership page.

Website – Check the C&F H.O.G. website www.candfhog.com regularly for the latest official information on rides & events

Find us on Facebook - C&F Riders

Meet The Chapter – First Saturday of the month from March to October, at Warr's King's Road, from 11am

Social – The C&F H.O.G. monthly social gathering is held at The Rose, opposite the Warr's King's Road showroom, from 7pm, first Thursday of every month



OFFICIAL CHAPTER EVENTS, 2020

Mar	14	First Meet The Chapter of 2020
Mar	22	The mystery of
Apr	26	Petal to the Metal
May	17	Full Steam Ahead
Jun	19-20	PREMIER CHAPTER EVENT Portoroz, Slovenia
Jun	28	Last race
Jul	26	Farthingloe Ramble
Aug	23	The Last Sight
Sep	20	Stormin' the Barn
Oct	16-18	French Ride
Nov	8	Poppy Day
Dec	13	Breakfast Meet

A Meridian or Chelsea & Fulham Chapter membership card is required to participate in ALL Chapter events. Apply for your FREE membership card today via the website membership page.

Website – Check the Meridian H.O.G. website **www.meridianhog.com** regularly for the latest official information on rides & events

Find us on Facebook - Meridian Riders

Meet The Chapter – First Saturday of the month from March to October, at Warr's SE, from 11am

Event details may change, always check the website